Hardware Features & Performance
Product Picture
Model TL-SG3452X TL-SG3452XP
General
Interface
48 10/100/1000Mbps RJ45 Ports
4 10GE SFP+ Slots
Console 1 RJ45 Console Port, 1 Micro-USB Console Port

• Remote Ping, Traceroute MIB (RFC2925)
• Support TP-Link Private MIB
Ordering Information
Host Switch
Model Description
TL-SX3008F JetStream 8-Port 10GE SFP+ L2+ Managed Switch
TL-SX3016F JetStream 16-Port 10GE SFP+ L2+ Managed Switch
TL-SX3206HPP JetStream 6-Port 10GE L2+ Managed Switch with 4-Port PoE++
TL-SG3210XHP-M2 V2 JetStream 8-Port 2.5GBASE-T and 2-Port 10GE SFP+ L2+ Managed Switch with 8-Port PoE+
TL-SG3428X-M2 JetStream 24-Port 2.5GBASE-T L2+ Managed Switch with 4 10GE SFP+ Slots
TL-SG3428XPP-M2 JetStream 24-Port 2.5GBASE-T and 4-Port 10GE SFP+ L2+ Managed Switch with 16-Port PoE+ & 8-Port PoE++
TL-SG3428X V1.20 JetStream 24-Port Gigabit L2+ Managed Switch with 4 10GE SFP+ Slots
TL-SG3428X-UPS JetStream 24-Port Gigabit L2+ Managed Switch with 4 10GE SFP+ Slots and UPS Power Supply
TL-SG3428XMP V3 JetStream 24-Port Gigabit and 4-Port 10GE SFP+ L2+ Managed Switch with 24-Port PoE+
TL-SG3428XF JetStream 24-Port SFP L2+ Managed Switch with 4 10GE SFP+ Slots
TL-SG3452X  JetStream 48-Port Gigabit L2+ Managed Switch with 4 10GE SFP+ Slots
TL-SG3452XP JetStream 48-Port Gigabit and 4-Port 10GE SFP+ L2+ Managed Switch with 48-Port PoE+
SFP/SFP+ Modules
Model Description
TL-SM311LS Gigabit SFP module, Single-mode, LC interface, Up to 20km distance
TL-SM311LM Gigabit SFP module, Multi-mode, LC interface, Up to 550m distance
TL-SM321A Gigabit WDM Bi-Directional SFP Module, single-mode, LC connector, TX: 1550 nm/RX: 1310 nm, 20 km
TL-SM321A-2 Gigabit WDM Bi-Directional SFP Module, single-mode, LC connector, TX: 1550 nm/RX: 1310 nm, 2 km
TL-SM321B Gigabit WDM Bi-Directional SFP Module, single-mode, LC connector, TX: 1310 nm/RX: 1550 nm, 20 km
TL-SM321B-2 Gigabit WDM Bi-Directional SFP Module, single-mode, LC connector, TX: 1310 nm/RX: 1550 nm, 2 km
TL-SM5110-LR 10GBase-LR SFP+ LC Transceiver, single-mode, LC connector, 1310nm, 10 km
TL-SM5110-SR 10GBase-SR SFP+ LC Transceiver, multi-mode, LC connector, 850nm, 300 m
RJ45 SFP/SFP+ Modules
Model Description
TL-SM331T 1000BASE-T RJ45 SFP Module
TL-SM5310-T 10GBASE-T RJ45 SFP+ Module